
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 500 Laura Pacey Thomas Telford School 1:05.23 1148 3 3:05.23 1150 1 2298
2 522 Sophie Corbidge Dartford Girls Grammar School 1:08.33 1117 12 3:08.54 1129 2 2246
3 518 Alice Cordwell Bradfield School 1:02.78 1173 1 3:18.70 1069 4 2242
4 514 Bethan Clark Jubilee High School 1:07.40 1127 10 3:16.95 1081 3 2208
5 502 Georgina Hellier Guildford High School 1:02.99 1171 2 3:32.86 985 18 2156
6 525 Henrietta Mann Woodbridge School 1:08.90 1111 15 3:22.73 1045 7 2156
7 516 Abigail Montgomery Rishworth School 1:10.48 1096 20 3:20.48 1060 5 2156
8 520 Emily Kelly Saint Martin's School for Girls 1:06.89 1132 8 3:30.36 1000 11 2132
9 561 Hannah Polak Humphrey Perkins High School 1:06.87 1132 7 3:32.10 988 13 2120

10 519 Lucy Tweed Sir John Colfox School 1:12.63 1074 26 3:23.39 1042 8 2116
11 523 Chloe Pellican Taverham High School 1:07.64 1124 11 3:32.48 988 15 2112
12 515 Rebecca McCutcheon The Holt School 1:06.60 1134 5 3:34.42 976 21 2110
13 506 Amy Roberts Huntcliff School 1:06.78 1133 6 3:36.64 961 25 2094
14 494 Emily Fisher Christleton High School 1:09.45 1106 18 3:32.48 988 15 2094
15 507 Amy Affleck Rishworth School 1:09.62 1104 19 3:32.36 988 14 2092
16 512 Courtney Hyde Saint Martin's School for Girls 1:09.35 1107 17 3:34.92 973 22 2080
17 496 Lauren Podger Sir John Colfox School 1:11.04 1090 21 3:32.48 988 15 2078
18 508 Fenella Foskett Woodbridge School 1:05.44 1146 4 3:41.92 931 29 2077
19 499 Rebecca Merson Ripon Grammar School 1:14.22 1058 28 3:28.26 1012 10 2070
20 511 Jodie Hands Aylsham High School 1:11.38 1087 23 3:33.86 979 20 2066
21 510 Jessica Emmett Canon Slade School 1:13.85 1062 27 3:30.92 997 12 2059
22 503 Milly Maudsley Guildford High School 1:11.26 1088 22 3:35.20 970 23 2058
23 505 Chael Essery The Gregg School 1:08.72 1113 14 3:39.74 943 27 2056
24 524 Sophie Smith Robert May's School 1:19.37 1007 31 3:22.20 1048 6 2055
25 497 Abigail Maynard Parkstone Grammar School 1:09.14 1109 16 3:39.36 946 26 2055
26 517 Abigail Letherby Sir John Colfox School 1:18.54 1015 30 3:24.26 1036 9 2051
27 509 Rachael Seaman Clarendon House Grammar School 1:07.12 1129 9 3:49.61 883 35 2012
28 498 Claire Rafferty Parkstone Grammar School 1:08.62 1114 13 3:47.29 898 33 2012
29 493 Allegra Dowding Guildford High School 1:12.31 1077 24 3:41.07 934 28 2011
30 562 Catriona McGregor Albyn School 1:12.49 1076 25 3:43.02 922 30 1998
31 501 Charlotte Frank Ripon Grammar School 1:19.43 1006 32 3:36.23 964 24 1970
32 491 Jessica Duck Saint Martin's School for Girls 1:14.68 1054 29 4:04.64 793 40 1847
33 490 Charlotte Gaffney Canon Slade School 1:26.03 940 35 3:46.57 901 32 1841
34 495 Kate Hill Aylsham High School 1:19.86 1002 33 3:57.11 838 37 1840
35 487 Grace Marshall Rishworth School 1:26.93 931 36 3:46.00 904 31 1835
36 513 Becky Cutts Parkstone Grammar School 1:36.58 835 38 3:33.02 982 19 1817
37 492 Annabel Swiers Ripon Grammar School 1:28.45 916 37 3:48.89 889 34 1805
38 486 Ruth Gough Canon Slade School 1:23.80 962 34 3:57.45 838 38 1800
39 488 Rachel Bryan Robert May's School 1:52.56 675 39 3:57.80 835 39 1510
40 521 Katie Smith Robert May's School - 3:49.92 883 36 883
41 489 Catherine Gray Aylsham High School - DNF 0 41 0

Year 9 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run

MPAGB 26/02/2006 16:51 



Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

519 Lucy Tweed Sir John Colfox School 1:12.63 1074 3:23.39 1042 2116
496 Lauren Podger Sir John Colfox School 1:11.04 1090 3:32.48 988 2078 6245
517 Abigail Letherby Sir John Colfox School 1:18.54 1015 3:24.26 1036 2051

502 Georgina Hellier Guildford High School 1:02.99 1171 3:32.86 985 2156
503 Milly Maudsley Guildford High School 1:11.26 1088 3:35.20 970 2058 6225
493 Allegra Dowding Guildford High School 1:12.31 1077 3:41.07 934 2011

516 Abigail Montgomery Rishworth School 1:10.48 1096 3:20.48 1060 2156
507 Amy Affleck Rishworth School 1:09.62 1104 3:32.36 988 2092 6083
487 Grace Marshall Rishworth School 1:26.93 931 3:46.00 904 1835

520 Emily Kelly Saint Martin's School for Girls 1:06.89 1132 3:30.36 1000 2132
512 Courtney Hyde Saint Martin's School for Girls 1:09.35 1107 3:34.92 973 2080 6059
491 Jessica Duck Saint Martin's School for Girls 1:14.68 1054 4:04.64 793 1847

497 Abigail Maynard Parkstone Grammar School 1:09.14 1109 3:39.36 946 2055
498 Claire Rafferty Parkstone Grammar School 1:08.62 1114 3:47.29 898 2012 5884
513 Becky Cutts Parkstone Grammar School 1:36.58 835 3:33.02 982 1817

499 Rebecca Merson Ripon Grammar School 1:14.22 1058 3:28.26 1012 2070
501 Charlotte Frank Ripon Grammar School 1:19.43 1006 3:36.23 964 1970 5845
492 Annabel Swiers Ripon Grammar School 1:28.45 916 3:48.89 889 1805

510 Jessica Emmett Canon Slade School 1:13.85 1062 3:30.92 997 2059
490 Charlotte Gaffney Canon Slade School 1:26.03 940 3:46.57 901 1841 5700
486 Ruth Gough Canon Slade School 1:23.80 962 3:57.45 838 1800

524 Sophie Smith Robert May's School 1:19.37 1007 3:22.20 1048 2055
488 Rachel Bryan Robert May's School 1:52.56 675 3:57.80 835 1510 4448
521 Katie Smith Robert May's School 0:00.00 - 3:49.92 883 883

511 Jodie Hands Aylsham High School 1:11.38 1087 3:33.86 979 2066
495 Kate Hill Aylsham High School 1:19.86 1002 3:57.11 838 1840 3906
489 Catherine Gray Aylsham High School 0:00.00 - DNF 0 0

Year 9 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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